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SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA JUWIOR CCLL:GE

CROSS COUNTRY CIL.JPTONSHIP
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Tndividual Results

Individual

Clark, Charles
Larrieu, Rlon
fdoms, Rolnh
Shaw, Keville
liflberg, Bill
Haserot, Ueanis
Chenoy, hax
Hwoeell, wall
Fisher, raml
Pederson, Ilennis
Hernandez, Jesse
Bermer, Larry
Crodley, Bill
Henderson, San
Drinkard, Tyrom
Yzaguirre, Tra
Ryan, Tom
Verdugo, Lrnie
ihdson, Bill
Reas, Cary
Sheppard, Leland
Ycandrews, Hob
Balzarett, Dean
ropko, Gene
Carrasco, Jesse
Braden, don
Ramos, Tony
Bishop, Dava
Valenclie, Al
Orozeo, A1
Trodghom, J hn
Smythe, Gavy

J ezer, Dave
p'—“&',, B 4 7
‘lolland, Jerry
Hickersen, don
Jelzudo, Eob
Chavez, Eaul
Meynzrd, Steve
Barton, Richard
Guzman, Al
Caler, Al

oss, Dick
llasiiin, HMiles
Onrwin, Rayaond

schoo

Santa Ana
Ve, S54C
Comnton
Bekergfield
{lendsle

Et Lo A.
Janta Ana
Mt. 540
Mt, 84l

¥t. SAC
Bakerafield
Gomnton
Qoapton
LaAeCals
VYentura

71 Gamino
sente Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
B”kerafield
Plerce
Glends:le
8l Camino
Bakersfield
Santa Ana
B%kersfield
Long Beach
Orznge Coast
Phoenix

71 Gzmino
Santn 1'Onica
vl Ca ino
Comnton
L1Camino

Kl Camino
EH LO F-'H

B Ls b
Long Beach
Sante Fonlea
Long Beach
Complon
Baktersfield
Glendule
San Berdu

3 Miles

Iime

15:06.9 #
15224 -~
15:37
15842
1544,
15:48
15153
15356
16;01
16:02
16:03
16:06
16:08
16:14
16:18
16:21
16:23
16:76
12:29
1632
1Bl
1640
16145
16:46
16:47
16149
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:56
16357
16157
16:58
16359
17:03
17307
17:09
17:09
17:16
17:17
17:18
17449
17:20
17322



Individual Results
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~ (cont.)

Primrose, Dave ’
Moore, Russ
Kellem, Frank
Dillerd
Villalpsndo, Lewis
Jensen, Richard
Mzgana, Henry
Me Carron, Bill
HMorriss, Fred
Alyarez, Ben
Corzilis, Angelo
Drausa, Covy
Ziething, Jim
Burrula, Cuillermo
Heurice, Wali
Palias 2 Ga
Gereia, “udy
Hortheutt, Eel
Thomson, Jim
MeKinney, Harry
Oochrnn, Bob
Pinkston, Betram
Grilogos, Manuel
Sennett, Jim
Riou, Andre
liofeker, Wwendell
Murphy, dim
Harvey, Dean
Haegpuist, Joe
BDiaz, John
Fitogerald, Dyve
Dickson, Dale
Bristow, Joim
Slaughter, William
lie Cabe, Ben
Walsh, Charles
Wialker, Gro
Cornell, Frenk
Deerner, Dave
Warner, lawrcence
Owen, John
Smith, Kike
Curmings, Frank
Ahern, Don
Kekuda, Roy
Ornctein, like
Vennd, Mike
Mitchell, Tom
Duke, Jym
Goddard, Dick
Gouger, Keith
Ferris, Ray
Gonzales, Manuel
Karanda, John

Citrue

Mt. SRC
(Jlendale
Glendale
Harbor

LACC
Ventura

Mt. SAC

B kersfield
Chaffey
Valley
vievce
Orange Co:st
ilarbor
Citrus
hoenix

E. L - a L]
Fullerton
Glendale
Orange Coast
Citrus

Sonta Ana
Ventura

LaCe

Orange Coast
San Berdu
(Mendale
San Berdu
Santa Mgnica
E. L - A L ]
Plerce
Ventura
EoL.Ag

LACC

Compton
Santa Monica
Yentura
Santa Monica
Phoenix
LACC

Long Beach
Santa Monica
Harbor
Harbor
Orange Coast
Harbor

San Berdu
LACC

Long Beach
Lotg Beach
Valliey
Citrus
Ventu a
Citrus

17:26
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:36
17:37
17:34
17:40
17:46
17:47
17:49
17:52
17:54
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:58
18:02
18:03
18:05
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:20
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:34
18:36
18:37

18:39
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:48
18:51
18:52
18:55
18:57
16:02
19:03
19:06
19:14
19:18
19:30



Individual Results « (cont.)

100
301

102
103

104
105

106

107

108
109

# New Southerm California Junior College Record & Course Record
(01d racord of 15:15,0 set by ¥iles Fisenman of Bakersfield in 1957)

110
111

5 [ be S
113
1

Bonnema, Tom
Lovogren, Harold
Buricing, dJoe
Vilke, Al
Yeaver, Miles
Swiderski, Alex
Duniam, Bruce
Chaney, Vic
Sydes, Tony
Spain, George
#icIlwain, Jim
Zelman, Doa
Day, Ned
Heynolds, D,
Henry, Arncld

Team Results

1 - Nt. San Antenlo
2  « 3anta Ane

3 - Bakersiield

L - Compton

5« Fl Camine

6 - Clendale

7 i j‘ﬂst I-ro Aa

8 - long Beach

9 = Ventura

10 - L, A. C. C.

11 - Santa Monica
12 -~ Orange Coast
13 = Fierce

14 « Citrus

15 « L.A. Harbor
16 - Szn Bernardino
17 « Fullerton

41

65

8
106
140
169
218
283
295
299
310
312
363
368
377
386
496

Fullerton
PMerce
Phoenix
Valley
L.KOCOCU

San Berdu

Citrus
Pierce
Velley
Fullerton
Fullerton
San Berdu
Pierce

Orange Coast

Fulleyton

19:33
19:49
19:58
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:13
20:15
20:24
20:25
20:44
20:56
21306
21:34
21:58

The following teams did not finish or enter enough men %o scores

Chaffey
L. A. Valley
Phoenix



